a. Enrollment Report: January 2013

b. Public Facilitation: January 2013 (Committee or BOE Meeting)

8. Pricing Terms.

8.1 Payment. The Statement of Work is stated in this section:

a. 2012/13 School Year

- Client will make payment to Consultant for Two Thousand Two Hundred
and no/100 (10% - $2,200.00) once the contract is signed.

- Upon completion of the Enrollment Report client will make payment to
the consultant will be paid Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and no/100
($8,800.00).

b. The above breakdown does not include the cost of all expenses associated
with the final production of the work and the Deliverables. These printing
expenses will be charged to the District not to exceed Five Hundred Dollars and
no/100 ($500.00) per report listed in 7.1 unless the client authorizes the expense.